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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Flowers341
Jing's

9.350 9.425 9.3509.000 37.125
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Avery Hurlbutt315
Love Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 8.8759.050 36.425
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Khloe Garibay316
Love Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.9509.100 36.350
3 4 2 3 3 

3 

Kesi Spielvogel344
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 8.700 8.4758.825 35.100
4T 12 9 12T 4 

4 

McKinley Joiner348
Powerhouse TNT

8.350 8.925 8.7008.925 34.900
10 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Stefani Veloz343
Powerhouse TNT

8.250 9.000 9.0508.550 34.850
11 5 11T 2 6 

6 

Gretchen Payne374
OGC

8.000 8.800 8.6509.275 34.725
13 9T 1 7 7 

7 

Ava Edwards324
TWG

8.950 8.300 8.3508.775 34.375
6 15 10 15 8 

8 

Kaytyn Hines369
TCA

9.100 8.900 8.6007.700 34.300
4T 7T 16 8 9 

9 

Claire Olson363
MJG

7.650 9.175 8.3759.025 34.225
16 3 4 14 10 

10 

Kaiya Streete-Thompson326
United Gymnastics

8.675 8.900 8.2258.375 34.175
7 7T 14 16 11 

11 

Jazmin Fields351
Powerhouse TNT

8.575 8.550 8.4758.550 34.150
9 13 11T 12T 12 

12 

Olivia Lathrop368
MJG

7.900 8.050 8.5008.950 33.400
14 16 6 9T 13 

13 

Gabriella Gutierrez370
MJG

7.700 8.800 8.5008.350 33.350
15 9T 15 9T 14 

14 

Berlin Hauser309
Mavericks Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 8.5007.250 33.150
8 9T 17 9T 15 

15 

Allison Hawkins349
Powerhouse TNT

8.100 8.450 7.5258.450 32.525
12 14 13 17 16 

16 

Eliana Kelly308
Mavericks Gymnastics

0.000 7.750 8.7008.850 25.300
17 17 8 5T 17 

17 
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